EcoStruxure™ Building
MP-C
SmartX IP Controller
03-20035-01-en, May 2018
© 2018 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
| 1
Introduction
SmartX IP Controller – MP-C is a multi-purpose, fully

03-20035-01-en, May 2018
© 2018 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
| 14
MP-C-18B
MP-C-24A
EcoStruxure™ Building
MP-C
SmartX IP Controller
03-20035-01-en, May 2018
© 2018 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
| 15
MP-C-36A
Part Numbers in AMER Region for Network Connectivity Accessories
PPrroodduucctt ddeessccrriippttiioonnaa PPaarrtt nnuummbbeerr ((AAMMEERR rreeggiioonn))
Cat 6 field-term plug, UTP ACTPG6TLU001
Cat 6 pull-through plug, UTP, 100-pack ACTPG6PTU100
Actassi crimping tool ACTTLCPT
Cat 6 cable, UTP, 1000 ft (305 m), CMP, green ACT4P6UCP1ARXGR
Cat 6 patch cord, UTP, 30 ft (9 m), CMP, green ACTPC6UBCP30AGR
Cat 6 patch cord, UTP, 50 ft (15 m), CMP, green ACTPC6UBCP50AGR
Cat 6 patch cord, UTP, 70 ft (21 m), CMP, green ACTPC6UBCP70AGR
Cat 6 patch cord, UTP, 90 ft (27 m), CMP, green ACTPC6UBCP90AGR
Cat 5e pull-through plug, UTP, 100-pack ACTPG5PTU100
Cat 5e cable, UTP, 1000 ft (305 m), CMP, green ACT4P5UCP1ARXGR
Cat 5e patch cord, UTP, 30 ft (9 m), CMP, green ACTPC5EUBCP30AGR
Cat 5e patch cord, UTP, 50 ft (15 m), CMP, green ACTPC5EUBCP50AGR
Cat 5e patch cord, UTP, 70 ft (21 m), CMP, green ACTPC5EUBCP70AGR
Cat 5e patch cord, UTP, 90 ft (27 m), CMP, green ACTPC5EUBCP90AGR
a) Abbreviations: UTP (Unshielded Twisted Pair), CMP (Plenum-rated cable)
EcoStruxure™ Building
MP-C
SmartX IP Controller
03-20035-01-en, May 2018
© 2018 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
| 16
Part Numbers in EMEA Region for Network Connectivity Accessories
PPrroodduucctt ddeessccrriippttiioonnaa PPaarrtt nnuummbbeerr ((EEMMEEAA rreeggiioonn))
Cat 6 field-term plug, UTP ACTPG6TLU001
Cat 6 pull-through plug, UTP, 100-pack ACTPG6PTU100
Actassi crimping tool ACTTLCPT
Cat 6 LAN cable, UTP, 4-Pair, 250 MHz, LSZH, 305 m (1000 ft) VDICD116118
Cat 6 patch cord, UTP, 10 m (32 ft), LSZH, green ACTPC6UBLS100GR
Cat 6 patch cord, UTP, 15 m (49 ft), LSZH, green ACTPC6UBLS150GR
Cat 6 patch cord, UTP, 20 m (65 ft), LSZH, green ACTPC6UBLS200GR
Cat 6 patch cord, UTP, 25 m (82 ft), LSZH, green ACTPC6UBLS250GR
Cat 5e pull-through plug, UTP, 100-pack ACTPG5PTU100
Cat 5e cable, UTP, 1000 ft (305 m), CMP, green VDICD115118
Cat 5e patch cord, UTP, 10 m (32 ft), LSZH, green ACTPC5EUBLS100GR
Cat 5e patch cord, UTP, 15 m (49 ft), LSZH, green ACTPC5EUBLS150GR
Cat 5e patch cord, UTP, 20 m (65 ft), LSZH, green ACTPC5EUBLS200GR
Cat 5e patch cord, UTP, 25 m (82 ft), LSZH, green ACTPC5EUBLS250GR
a) Abbreviations: UTP (Unshielded Twisted Pair), CMP (Plenum-rated cable), LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen)
Part Numbers in APAC Region for Network Connectivity Accessories
PPrroodduucctt ddeessccrriippttiioonnaa PPaarrtt nnuummbbeerr ((AAPPAACC rreeggiioonn))
Cat 6 field-term plug, UTP ACTPG6TLU001
Cat 6 pull-through plug, UTP, 100-pack ACTPG6PTU100
Actassi crimping tool ACTTLCPT
Cat 6 LAN cable, 305 m 2D4P6IPV3B-GR
Cat 6 patch lead, UTP, 10 m (32 ft), green RJ6_100PL-GR
Cat 6 patch lead, UTP, 15 m (49 ft), green RJ6_150PL-GR
Cat 6 patch lead, UTP, 20 m (65 ft), green RJ6_200PL-GR
Cat 6 patch lead, UTP, 25 m (82 ft), green RJ6_250PL-GR
Cat 5e field-term plug, UTP ACTPG5ETLU001
Cat 5e pull-through plug, UTP, 100-pack ACTPG5EPTU100
Cat 5e LAN cable, 305 m (1000 ft) 2D4P5IPV3B-GR
Cat 5e patch lead, UTP, 10 m (32 ft), green RJ5_100PL-GR
Cat 5e patch lead, UTP, 15 m (49 ft), green RJ5_150PL-GR
Cat 5e patch lead, UTP, 20 m (65 ft), green RJ5_200PL-GR